
Davis School District
Credit Card Transactions

Feb. 10, 2026
01:04:35 PM

Page 1
CC_Trans

BAGLEY, LORIEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 8440Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

SMITHS #4277

AMAZON MKTPL*YU88F0WJ3

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

KAYSVILLE UT 84037

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

01/07/2026

12/15/2025

Post Date

Post Date

01/06/2026

12/15/2025

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $59.28

 $7.86

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $0.00

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason

10
10

10
10

Fund

Fund

802
802

802
802

Loc

Loc

7320
7314

7320
7314

Prog

Prog

1149
1026

1149
1026

Func

Func

610
610

610
610

Acct

Acct

 $47.42
 $11.86

 $6.29
 $1.57

Amount

Amount



Davis School District
Credit Card Transactions

Feb. 10, 2026
01:04:35 PM

Page 2
CC_Trans

GOKLISH-STEVENS, JANUARYEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 7526Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

N

N

Recon

Recon

WM SUPERCENTER #3366

WAL-MART #3366

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

CENTERVILLE UT 84014

CENTERVILLE UT 84014

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

Post Date

Post Date

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $8.97

 $43.67

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $0.00

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason
10

10

Fund

Fund

802

802

Loc

Loc

7320

7320

Prog

Prog

1014

1014

Func

Func

610

610

Acct

Acct

 $8.97

 $43.67

Amount

Amount
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CC_Trans

HANEY, PAULAEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 3448Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y
Recon

WALGREENS #12452
Merchant Name

WOODS CROSS UT 84010
Merchant Address

12/11/2025
Post Date

12/10/2025
Tran Date

 $15.22
Amount

 $0.00
Tax 

PAID
 Status

TRANSACTION
Status Reason

10
Fund

802
Loc

7511
Prog

1000
Func

610
Acct

 $15.22
Amount



Davis School District
Credit Card Transactions

Feb. 10, 2026
01:04:35 PM

Page 4
CC_Trans

HENDERSON, MARIANNEEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 5303Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y
Recon

TLF*JIMMYS FLOWER SHOP I
Merchant Name

LAYTON UT 84041
Merchant Address

12/15/2025
Post Date

12/13/2025
Tran Date

 $59.90
Amount

 $0.00
Tax 

PAID
 Status

TRANSACTION
Status Reason

10
Fund

802
Loc

1301
Prog

1000
Func

610
Acct

 $59.90
Amount



Davis School District
Credit Card Transactions

Feb. 10, 2026
01:04:35 PM

Page 5
CC_Trans

LAWRENCE, ASHLEYEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 9184Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

WAL-MART #1708

WAL-MART #1708

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

RIVERDALE UT 84405

RIVERDALE UT 84405

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

01/09/2026

12/15/2025

Post Date

Post Date

01/08/2026

12/13/2025

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $19.63

 $26.22

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $0.00

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason
10

10

Fund

Fund

802

802

Loc

Loc

7320

7320

Prog

Prog

1009

1009

Func

Func

610

610

Acct

Acct

 $19.63

 $26.22

Amount

Amount
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Page 6
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LINEHAN, HEATHEREmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 5329Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

EINSTEIN BROS BAGELS0860

BOWMAN'S

CARIBE ROYALE RESORT SUT

CARIBE ROYALE RESORT SUT

CARIBE ROYALE RESORT SUT

CARIBE ROYALE RESORT SUT

ZAO - FARMINGTON

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

LAYTON UT 84041

KAYSVILLE UT 84037

ORLANDO FL 32821

ORLANDO FL 32821

ORLANDO FL 32821

ORLANDO FL 32821

FARMINGTON UT 84025

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

01/09/2026

12/16/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

01/12/2026

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

01/08/2026

12/15/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

01/09/2026

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $46.77

 $29.95

 $756.03

 $756.03

 $756.03

 $739.15

 $82.56

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $2.02

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

802

802
802

802

802
802

802
802

802
802

802

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

7320

7320
7314

7318

7318
7315

7318
7315

7318
7315

7320

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

1040

1149
1026

1058

1058
1099

1058
1099

1058
1099

1040

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

610

610
610

583

583
583

583
583

583
583

610

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

 $46.77

 $23.96
 $5.99

 $756.03

 $491.42
 $264.61

 $604.82
 $151.21

 $502.62
 $236.53

 $82.56

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount



Davis School District
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Feb. 10, 2026
01:04:35 PM

Page 7
CC_Trans

LUND, BRETTEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 8201Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

WM SUPERCENTER #1699

BOWMAN'S

BOWMAN'S

WAL-MART #1699

HOBBY LOBBY #377

WAL-MART #1699

BOWMAN'S

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

LAYTON UT 84041

KAYSVILLE UT 84037

KAYSVILLE UT 84037

LAYTON UT 84041

LAYTON UT 84041

LAYTON UT 84041

KAYSVILLE UT 84037

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

01/06/2026

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/19/2025

01/12/2026

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

01/05/2026

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/18/2025

01/09/2026

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $95.44

 $35.97

 $43.78

 $53.92

 $30.94

 $89.58

 $32.27

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $2.43

 $2.95

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $2.18

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10
10

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

802

802

802

802

802

802
802

802
802

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

7320

7314

7314

7320

7320

7320
7314

7320
7314

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

1140

1084

1084

1141

1141

1149
1026

1149
1026

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

610

610

610

610

610

610
610

610
610

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

 $95.44

 $35.97

 $43.78

 $53.92

 $30.94

 $71.66
 $17.92

 $25.82
 $6.45

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount
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MARTIN, KARENEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 5337Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

AMAZON RETA* 5A6FF31R3

BURG CHILDRENS DENTISTRY

AMAZON MKTPL*8W5SY7S83

SMITHS #4277

OLIVE GARDEN 0021206

AMAZON MKTPL*0G0HN49D3

JIMMY JOHNS - 4123 - MOTO

AMAZON RETA* U94HQ9DH3

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

WWW.AMAZON.CO WA 98109

BOUNTIFUL UT 84010

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

KAYSVILLE UT 84037

LAYTON UT 84041

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

801-214-3380 UT 84037

WWW.AMAZON.CO WA 98109

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

01/09/2026

12/15/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/22/2025

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

01/08/2026

12/12/2025

12/11/2025

12/10/2025

12/19/2025

01/10/2026

01/09/2026

01/10/2026

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $219.96

 $410.00

 $15.99

 $124.36

 $700.80

 $446.67

 $87.11

 $239.82

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

802

802

802

802

802
802

802

802

802

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

7314

7320

7320

7320

7320
7314

7314

7314

7314

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

1074

1135

1143

1143

1149
1026

1074

1077

1074

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

610

610

610

610

610
610

610

610

610

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

 $219.96

 $410.00

 $15.99

 $124.36

 $560.64
 $140.16

 $446.67

 $87.11

 $239.82

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount
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Feb. 10, 2026
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CC_Trans

MARTIN, KARENEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 5337Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

BURG CHILDRENS DENTISTRY

WATER COFFEE DELIVERY

NATIONAL HEAD START ASSO

WALMART.COM

AMAZON RETA* 8M1LD5G83

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

BOUNTIFUL UT 84010

800-7285508 FL 33607

703-739-0875 VA 22314

800-925-6278 AR 72716

WWW.AMAZON.CO WA 98109

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

01/07/2026

01/06/2026

01/06/2026

01/06/2026

01/09/2026

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/09/2026

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $410.00

 $175.81

 $505.00

 $118.00

 $219.96

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $17.58

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

10

10

10
10

10

10

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

802

802

802
802

802

802

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

7320

7320

7318
7315

7320

7314

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

1135

1143

1058
1099

1143

1074

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

610

610

583
583

610

610

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

 $410.00

 $175.81

 $404.00
 $101.00

 $118.00

 $219.96

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount
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Credit Card Transactions

Feb. 10, 2026
01:04:35 PM

Page 10
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PARKINSON, SHANDAEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 9207Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

FSP*COUNCIL FOR PROFESSIO

FSP*COUNCIL FOR PROFESSIO

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

202-772-5512 DC 20005

202-772-5512 DC 20005

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

01/06/2026

12/15/2025

Post Date

Post Date

01/05/2026

12/12/2025

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $525.00

 $250.00

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $0.00

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason
10

10

Fund

Fund

802

802

Loc

Loc

7318

7318

Prog

Prog

1054

1054

Func

Func

320

320

Acct

Acct

 $525.00

 $250.00

Amount

Amount
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CC_Trans

REYES, PAOLAEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 9432Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

BARNES & NOBLE #2907

AMAZON MKTPL*EL4FU7GJ3

AMAZON MKTPL*IY67X1T13

AMAZON MKTPL*XI2OV71M3

AMAZON MKTPL*U93XG4J93

AMAZON MKTPL*LA42J9FF3

WIPFLI LLP

AMAZON RETA* T288W8B63

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

LAYTON UT 84041

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

MADISON WI 53713

WWW.AMAZON.CO WA 98109

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

01/05/2026

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/11/2025

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

01/02/2026

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/13/2025

12/12/2025

12/10/2025

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $15.74

 $19.98

 $94.98

 $25.64

 $37.99

 $17.99

 $124.00

 $30.97

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

802

802

802

802

802

802

802
802

802

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

7320

1291

1291

1291

1291

1291

7315
7318

1291

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

1050

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1097
1058

1000

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

610

610

610

610

610

610

582
582

610

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

 $15.74

 $19.98

 $94.98

 $25.64

 $37.99

 $17.99

 $24.80
 $99.20

 $30.97

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount
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REYES, PAOLAEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 9432Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

WAL-MART #1699

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS

WM SUPERCENTER #1699

WAL-MART #1699

AMAZON RETA* T288W8B63

SMITHS FOOD #4135

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

LAYTON UT 84041

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

LAYTON UT 84041

LAYTON UT 84041

SEATTLE WA 98109

FARMINGTON UT 84025

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

01/06/2026

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/15/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

01/05/2026

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $816.48

-$37.99

-$67.73

 $103.08

-$30.97

 $22.47

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

10

10

10

10

10

10

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

802

802

802

802

802

802

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

1291

1291

1291

1291

1291

7320

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1143

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

610

610

610

610

610

610

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

 $816.48

-$37.99

-$67.73

 $103.08

-$30.97

 $22.47

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount



Davis School District
Credit Card Transactions

Feb. 10, 2026
01:04:35 PM

Page 13
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SPEAKS, JILLIANEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 9884Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

TARGET        00017509

WAL-MART #5205

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

CENTERVILLE UT 84014

LAYTON UT 84040

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

Post Date

Post Date

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $11.77

 $56.50

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $0.00

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason
10

10

Fund

Fund

802

802

Loc

Loc

7314

7314

Prog

Prog

1118

1106

Func

Func

610

610

Acct

Acct

 $11.77

 $56.50

Amount

Amount
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CC_Trans

THURGOOD, SHERIEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 4082Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

SP TEACHINGSTRATEGIE

AMAZON MKTPL*I101Y0RP3

AMAZON MKTPL*7N9IX7J93

AMAZON MKTPL*1V7IH8453

AMAZON MKTPL*3119Z6403

AMAZON MKTPL*HA13C3GY3

AMAZON MKTPL*KA1851C43

49 LAKESHORE LEARNING

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

SHOP.TEACHING VA 22180

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

SALT LAKE CIT UT 84117

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

01/07/2026

12/12/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/17/2025

01/07/2026

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

01/06/2026

12/11/2025

12/15/2025

12/14/2025

12/14/2025

12/12/2025

12/17/2025

01/06/2026

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $85.99

 $74.29

 $80.57

 $66.96

 $112.69

 $146.79

 $39.20

 $278.07

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

802

802
802

802

802

802

802

802

802

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

7320

7320
7314

7320

7314

7320

7320

7320

7314

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

1102

1147
1114

1030

1119

1038

1038

1045

1119

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

Func

610

610
610

610

610

610

610

610

610

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

 $85.99

 $59.43
 $14.86

 $80.57

 $66.96

 $112.69

 $146.79

 $39.20

 $278.07

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount
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THURGOOD, SHERIEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 4082Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y

Y

Y

Y

Recon

Recon

Recon

Recon

49 LAKESHORE LEARNING

AMAZON.COM*GQ38P4LO3

AMAZON.COM*BB1667HQ3

DISCOUNTSCH 8006272829

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

Merchant Name

SALT LAKE CIT UT 84117

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

AMZN.COM/BILL WA 98109

800-482-5846 CA 93940

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

Merchant Address

01/07/2026

01/08/2026

01/08/2026

01/08/2026

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

Post Date

01/06/2026

01/07/2026

01/07/2026

01/07/2026

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

Tran Date

 $55.79

 $33.24

 $29.47

 $759.24

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $51.32

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

Tax 

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

 Status

 Status

 Status

 Status

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

Status Reason

10

10

10

10

Fund

Fund

Fund

Fund

802

802

802

802

Loc

Loc

Loc

Loc

7320

7320

7320

7320

Prog

Prog

Prog

Prog

1137

1022

1127

1127

Func

Func

Func

Func

610

610

610

610

Acct

Acct

Acct

Acct

 $55.79

 $33.24

 $29.47

 $759.24

Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount
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 $11,257.51  $78.48

VANLEUVEN, KEARAEmployee Name
ONE CARDCard Type
**** **** **** 5593Card Number
JAN2026Billing Period

Y
Recon

SMITHS #4277
Merchant Name

KAYSVILLE UT 84037
Merchant Address

12/18/2025
Post Date

12/17/2025
Tran Date

 $16.66
Amount

 $0.00
Tax 

PAID
 Status

TRANSACTION
Status Reason

10
Fund

802
Loc

7320
Prog

1016
Func

610
Acct

 $16.66
Amount


